
〒071-0770
HOKKAIDO SORACHI-GUN
NAKAFURANO CHO
AKATSUKIMACHI 3-15

☎ 0167-44-2444

Opening Time
Mo〜Fri/11:00-15:00
17:00-21:00(L.O. 20:45)

Sat.Sun.Holidays
11:00-21:00(L.O.8:45)

SCHEDULED DAY OFF

Contact Us
PLAIN RICE
TURMERIC RICE
PLAIN NAN
CHEESE NAN
SESAME NAN
GARLIC NAN
HONEY CHEESE NAN
KIMA CHEESE NAN
COCONUT CHEESE NAN
COCONUT NAN
GARLIC CHEESE NAN

PRICE

300円
300円
300円
580円
490円
490円
600円
680円
680円
490円
680円

Choose  your  sp ic iness  l eve l

1　　2　　3　　4　　 5　　6
Mild   Slight　Medium  Spicy  Hot   More Hot　  

RICE & NAANRICE & NAAN

Choose  Naan  o r  R ice  f rom here
＜Free＞
・PLAIN NAN　　　　　　
・RICE
・TURMERIC RICE

＜Plus+300円＞
・SESAME NAN 　　　　
・GARLIC NAN
・COCONUT NAN

＜Plus＋380円＞
・CHEESE NAN　　　　　　

＜Each＋200円＞
・Cheese　　　　　　
・Butter
・Roasted Garlic
・Egg Plant
・Broccoli(5P)
・Lotus root(3P)

＜＋380円＞
・Shrimp(6P)

＜+400円＞
・Chicken
・Momos (3P)

Take Out
　            Menu

2     Wednesday, 4    Wednesday nd th

Ask  for
Vegetarian/Vegan/Nuts



CHICKEN SAG CURRY
Curry made with spinach paste, ginger,
garlic, and spices.

DAL CHICKEN SAG CURRY
(Spinach-based curry with chickpeas and chicken)

SAG KIMA CURRY
(Curry made with spinach paste, 
ginger, garlic, and spices)

MUTTON SAG CURRY
(Soft and rich lamb meat with spinach paste,)

PRICE

1,280円

1,380円

1,280円

1,380円

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY
(Curry with the flavors of chicken and butter)

EBI CURRY 
(Shrimp curry )

MIXSEA FOOD CURRY
(Curry with plenty of seafood)

CHICKEN RARACURRY
(Chicken thigh and minced meat curry)

MUTTON MASALA CURRY
Mutton curry with thick sauce of onine and tomatos)

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA CURRY
 Chicken tikka with thick sauce of onine and tomatos)

PRICE

1,280円

1,280円

1,380円

1,280円

1,480円

1,380円

1,280円

1,280円

1,180円

1,280円

1,280円

1,280円

1,280円

1,280円

1,280円

1,480円

1,280円

1,280円

1,480円

GREEN SALAD
(Grees salad finished with special dressing)

PAPAD SALAD
(Green salad with crispy wafer )

CHICKEN SALAD
(Chicken sprinkled on green salad)

KIMAGURE SALAD
(Green salad with shrimp, chicken,boiled egg and crispy
wafer)）

CHICKEN CHAT
(Spicy salad with chicken tikka)

MINI SALAD
(Small portion of green salad)

PRICE

580円

500円

780円

880円

780円

380円

SALADSALAD

FOR VEGETARIANS
MIX VEGETABLE CURRY
(Curry with plenty of vegetables)

VEGETABLE SAG CURRY
(Mix vegetables with spinach paste)

DAL FRY/DAL BUTTER
(Curry made with chickpeas,black eye bean and butter)

ALOU GOBI / ALU BAIGAN
Sauted potato and cauliflower/Potatos & Eggplant 

ALU JEERA
(Sauted potatos in a strong cumin aroma.)

PRICE

1380円

1480円

1,380円

1580円

580円

CHICKEN & VEGE. CURRY
(Chicken curry with mix of vegetables)

MIX VEGETABLE CURRY
(Curry with plenty of vegetables)

CHICKEN CURRY
(Tender chicken curry)

KIMA EGG CURRY
(Finished with eggs and plenty of minced meat)

CHICKEN CHEESE CURRY
(Chicken  curry with cheese )

NASU KIMA CURRY
(Lots of eggplant and minced meat)

DAL BUTTER CURRY
(Curry made with chickpeas,black eye bean and butter)

DAL KIMA CURRY
(Chickpea and minced meat curry)

DAL CHICKEN CURRY
(Chickpea and chicken curry)

DAL MUTTON CURRY
(Chickpea and lamb curry)

NASU CHICKEN CURRY
(Eggplant and chicken curry)

MUTTON CURRY
(Lamb curry ）

MUTTON VEG. CURRY
(Curry with tender stewed mutton and mix vegetables)

PRICE

ALU JEERA
(Alu is a potato dish with a strong cumin aroma.)

CHICKEN ALU JEERA
(Arujira combined with chicken)

CHICKEN TIKKA(6P)
(Seasoned with yogurt and spices and grilled over charcoal)

GREEN TIKKA(5P)
(Seasoned with yogurt, spinach and spices)

GARLIC TIKKA(5P)
 (Chicken tikka,used plenty of garlic)

MALAI TIKKA(6P)
( Soft chicken tikka,prepared with cheese and fresh cream)

EBI MAYO(8P)
(Plump shrimp deep fried with plenty of mayonnaise)

SIKH KEBAB
( Minced meat Skewered, cooked over a charcoal fire)

KUKHURA KO MASU
(Stir fried chicken with cumin aroma)

TANDOORI CHICKEN
(Spiced chicken withbone, grilled over charcoal)

CHICKEN CHILLY
(Spicy stir-fried chicken and vegetables)

MOMOS(6P）
(Nepalese-style dumpling with special sauce)

SPICY CHHOILA
(Typical Newari dish that consists of spiced grilled chicken).

PAPAD
(A type of wafer, generally made from dried lentils)

PRICE

680円

780円

780円

880円

880円

780円

880円

880円

880円

780円

880円

780円

880円

200円

SOUP CURRY

NOKO SOUP CURRY

CHICKEN & VEG.SOUP CURRY
(Basic soup curry with chicken legs and plenty of
vegetables）

MIX VEG.SOUP CURRY
(very healthy soup curry with plenty of vegetables）

MOMO & VEG. SOUP CURRY
(combination of the dumplings,vegetable and soup curry）

MUTTON & VEG. SOUP CURRY
(Soup curry with a punch of lamb)

SAG CHICKEN SOUP CURRY
(Original spinach-based soup curry)

SEAFOOD &VEG.SOUP CURRY
(Soup curry with plenty of seafood and vegetables)

PRICE

1,480円

1,380円

1,380円

1,380円

1,480円

1,580円

1,480円

SOUP CURRYSOUP CURRY
YELLOW PASTE CURRY　

Onion-based curry

PASTEPASTE    CURRYCURRY

GREEN PASTE CURRY
Spinach-based curry

RED PASTE CURRY
Tomato-based curry

SIDE MENUSIDE MENU

LASSI

PLAIN LASSI
MANGO LASSI
STRAWBERRY LASSI
BLUEBERRY LASSI
KIWI LASSI

PRICE

350円
450円
450円
450円
450円

DRINK MENUDRINK MENU

・SPICY OPTIONS NOT ON THE
MENU COST 180 YEN

CURRY LARGE PORTION COSTS 200 YEN


